Gruppen Vorrunde

Open

Projekt iX Wien
Feldrenner Mainz
Tekielas Kiel
Wall City Berlin
Skywalkers Rotenburg
Frizzly Bears Aachen I

OO OO OoOOo

Wadlbeiflter Unterféhring
Hallunken Halle
Frizzly Bears Aachen |
Pick-Up United
Yellow Fever Prag
Frihsport 0,2 KoIn

OO OO OoOOo

Women

Jinx Berlin
Hot Beaches Prag
DOMinas Koln
DNTO7
DNTO8
Halle Berries
Seagulls Hamburg

The order of the teams in the groups is random

Seite 1



Saturday

Time

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00

Adolf-Rinck-Sporthalle (organisation comitee)

Team A

Projekt iX Wien
Tekielas Kiel
Skywalkers Rotenburg
DOMinas Kdln
Projekt iX Wien
Feldrenner Mainz
DOMinas Kaln
Wall City Berlin
DNTO7
Projekt iX Wien
Feldrenner Mainz
Tekielas Kiel
DOMinas Kdln
DNTO7
Projekt iX Wien
Feldrenner Mainz
Tekielas Kiel
DOMinas Kalin
DNTO8
Projekt iX Wien
Wall City Berlin

Team B

Feldrenner Mainz
Wall City Berlin
Frizzly Bears Aachen I
DNTO7
Tekielas Kiel
Skywalkers Rotenburg
Seagulls Hamburg
Frizzly Bears Aachen Il
DNTO8
Skywalkers Rotenburg
Wall City Berlin
Frizzly Bears Aachen Il
DNTO8
Jinx Berlin
Wall City Berlin
Frizzly Bears Aachen I
Skywalkers Rotenburg
Hot Beaches Prag
Halle Berries
Frizzly Bears Aachen I

Skywalkers Rotenburg



Sunday
Time

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

Adolf-Rinck-Sporthalle (organisation comitee)

Team A

Feldrenner Mainz

DOMinas Kdln
DNTO8
A4
A3
Semi-Final 1 A2
Semi-Final 2 A1
Jinx Berlin
Halle Berries
Place 5
Place 3
Final Women

Final Open

Team B

Tekielas Kiel
Jinx Berlin
Seagulls Hamburg
B3
B4
B1
B2
Seagulls Hamburg
DOMinas Kdlin

Score



Saturday

Time

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00

Pestalozzi-Halle

Team A

Jinx Berlin
Wadlbeilter Unterféhring
Frizzly Bears Aachen |
Yellow Fever Prag
DNTO8
Halle Berries
WadlbeilRer Unterféhring
Hallunken Halle
Pick-Up United
Jinx Berlin
Seagulls Hamburg
Wadlbeifl3er Unterféhring
Hallunken Halle
Frizzly Bears Aachen |
Halle Berries
WadlbeiRer Unterféhring
Hallunken Halle
Frizzly Bears Aachen |
DNTO7
WadlbeiRer Unterféhring
Pick-Up United

Team B

Hot Beaches Prag
Hallunken Halle
Pick-Up United

Frihsport 0,2 KoIn

Jinx Berlin
Hot Beaches Prag
Frizzly Bears Aachen |
Yellow Fever Prag
Frahsport 0,2 KdIn
Halle Berries

Hot Beaches Prag

Yellow Fever Prag
Pick-Up United

Frihsport 0,2 Koin

Seagulls Hamburg
Pick-Up United

Frihsport 0,2 KoIn

Yellow Fever Prag

Seagulls Hamburg

Frihsport 0,2 KdIn

Yellow Fever Prag

Score



Sunday
Time

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

Pestalozzi-Halle

Team A Team B
Hallunken Halle Frizzly Bears Aachen |
Hot Beaches Prag DNTO7
A5 B6
A6 B5
DNTO7 Halle Berries
DNTO08 Hot Beaches Prag
Place 11
Place 9
Place 7

Score
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